TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SE MUSIC ACQUISITION, LLC		108/31/2009	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CODIGO MUSIC, LLC	
Street Address:	5400 NE 4th Court	
Internal Address:	Studio 1A	
City:	Miami	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33137	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76369495	BANDA BOOM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2028221111

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 202.822.1100

trademarkmail@whda.com, glewis@whda.com,

tjeffery@whda.com

Correspondent Name: George W. Lewis

Address Line 1: 1250 Connecticut Ave., NW STE 700
Address Line 2: Westerman, Hattori, Daniels & Adrian, LL

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	13909435TM
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	George W. Lewis

900267501 TRADEMARK
REEL: 005120 FRAME: 0289

o \$40.00 76369495I

Signature:	/george lewis/
Date:	09/30/2013
Total Attachments: 0	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005120 FRAME: 0290

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005120 FRAME: 0291

RECORDED: 09/30/2013